Annexure — VI
NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR - FEARLESS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION - 26th November 2019 (Order copy received on 11th January 2020)
LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS AS ON 18th March 2020
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN, EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT DUES)

(Amount in Rs.)
SI. [Name of creditor |Details of claim received |Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount | Amountof [Amountof |Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amount Amount of |Nature of claim|Amount Whether lien / |Amount |% share in |of of any claims claim under
receipt claimed claim covered by [attachment covered [total amount|contingen|mutual |rejected verification
admitted lien or removed? by of claims tclaim |dues, that

attachment [(Yes/No) guarante (admitted may be

pending e set-off

disposal

1 Krishang Infra 17-01-2020 | 2,88,52,367 | 1,61,88,000 |Operational NIL NA NIL 18.71% NIL NIL 1,26,64,367 | NIL Additional details and supporting
Private Limited requested but not received, hence

rejected to that extent

2 Mastermind Event |16-03-2020 13,05,838 9,50,859 |Operational NIL NA NIL 1.10% NIL NIL 3,54,979 | NIL Intimated to remove defects from
& Décor Private claim but had not received the
Limited same.

3 Network Techlab [01-02-2020 9,53,681 6,04,755 |Operational NIL NA NIL 0.70% NIL NIL 3,48,926 | NIL Additional details and supporting
India Private requested but not received, hence
Limited rejected to that extent

4 Airtech 04-02-2020 7,06,649 3,08,883 |Operational NIL NA NIL 0.36% NIL NIL 3,97,766 | NIL Additional details and supporting
Enterprises requested but not received, hence

rejected to that extent

5 SITI Networks 05-02-2020 8,89,190 - |Operational NIL NA NIL 0 NIL NIL 8,89,190 | NIL Amount of liability as per books of
Limited CD is NIL. Details and supporting

requested.

6 UCN Cable 14-03-2020 42,03,616 23,54,167 |Operational NIL NA NIL 2.72% NIL NIL 18,49,449 [ NIL Intimated to remove defects from
Networks Private claim and Additional details and
Limited supporting requested.




